© 2011-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 17
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches
with LAN Lite Software
The Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches are the leading Layer 2 edge
switches, providing improved operational excellence, highly secure business
operations, improved sustainability, and an enhanced workspace experience. They
are fixed-configuration access switches designed for entry-level enterprise,

licensed feature set.
© 2011-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 16 of 17
Ordering Information
Table 10 has ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches with LAN Lite Software.
Table 10. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches with LAN Lite Software
Part Numbers Description
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TS-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000
● 2 One Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● LAN Lite software
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24TS-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000
● 2 One Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● LAN Lite software
WS-C2960-8TC-S ● 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 1 dual-purpose uplink (dual-purpose uplink port has 1
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● LAN Lite software
● Compact size with no fan; mounting magnet included
WS-C2960-24-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports
●  LAN Lite software
WS-C2960-24TC-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● LAN Lite software
WS-2960-24PC-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● LAN Lite software
● 24 PoE ports
WS-2960-24LC-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active) ]
●  LAN Lite software
● 8 PoE ports
WS-C2960-48TT-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 10/100/1000 TX uplinks
● LAN Lite software
WS-C2960-48TC-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
●  LAN Lite software
WS-2960-48PST-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 10/100/1000 uplinks and 2 SFP uplinks
● LAN Lite software